Classificacéo da Etapa
PEDRA GRANDE
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Cataflan & Lost 316 6 34 356 0
2 Los Gringos 538 21 45 604 248
3 Zé Calango c'Asbota 588 16 46 650 46
4 Sedentarios -Masquerade 773 13 69 855 205
5 Confiance Adventure 1028 257 80 1.365 510
6 Feast Wood 1582 15 58 1.655 290
7 AE Sabesp Fumio 1291 407 38 1.736 81
8 AE Sabesp 1885 22 18 1.925 189
9 Os Cirqueiras - Eliane 1870 24 91 1.985 60
10 Bulldog zé 1669 230 148 2.047 62
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